YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - VENOM

Date

Wed, Sep 13, 17
Wed, Sep 20, 17
Mon, Sep 25, 17
Wed, Oct 04, 17
Wed, Oct 11, 17
Mon, Oct 16, 17
Mon, Oct 30, 17
Mon, Nov 13, 17
Wed, Nov 15, 17
Mon, Nov 20, 17
Wed, Nov 22, 17

fall 2017 / LEACOCK - GOLD (C)

RND S Home

N

2 HEADSHOTS
3 VENOM

2 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE

5 SPECTRE
n VENOM
3 VENOM

E SPECTRE

u MARKHAM PIRATES
2 VENOM

Jan. 31, 2026

S Visitor
VENOM
MARKHAM PIRATES
VENOM
VENOM
VENOM
VENOM

3

4

7

4 SPECTRE
6 SPECTRE
2 VENOM
2 VENOM
7

MARKHAM PIRATES

Time

8:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm

Location



